INTELLIGENT POWER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
CPC12PN
CPC12PN-T1-001
The intelligent CPC12 ControlPlex® system is the perfect solution
for the machine building industry. The system combines the well-
proven quality of a DC 24 V overcurrent protection with a PRO-
FINET communication function. It features permanent measuring
data recording, analysing and processing. This provides the requi-

[No entry if no ATEX approval]
E ATEX/IECEx approval
Further ordering examples:
- CPC12 PN - T 1 - 001 - E (with ATEX approval)
APPROVALS
APPROVALS
Approval authority Test standard File Certificate No. Rated voltage [V]
UL UL 2367
UL 1310 NEC Class2
E306740 DC 24
UL UL 508 listed
CSA C22.2 No. 14, CSA C22.2
No. 107.1
E492388 DC 24
UL UL 121201
(Class I, Division 2, Groups A,
B, C, D)
CSA C22.2 No. 213
E543007 DC 24
4global.e-t-a.com 1326
INTELLIGENT POWER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
CPC12PN
Bureau Veritas ATEX 2014/34/EU
EN 60079-0
EN 60079-7
EN 60079-15
EPS 23 ATEX 1 262 U DC 24
IECEx IEC 60079-0
IEC 60079-7
IEC 60079-15
IECEx EPS 23.0072U DC 24
UKEX EN IEC 60079-0
EN IEC 60079-7
EN IEC 60079-15
EPS 23 UKEX 1 263 U DC 24
Find further information about approvals here: https://www.e-t-a.de/approvals_en
APPROVALS
Operating temperature code T4
- This equipment is suitable for use in Class I, Division 2, Groups A, B, C and D or non-hazardous locations only. T5
WARNING - EXPLOSION HAZARD:
- Do not connect or disconnect equipment unless power has been removed or the area is known to be non-hazardous.
This device is OPEN type equipment that must be used within a suitable end-use system enclosure, the interior of
which is only accessible using a tool. The suitability of the enclosure must be checked by the local authority at the time
of installation.
Wiring to or from this device, which enters or leaves the system enclosure, must utilize wiring methods suitable for
Class I, Division 2 Hazardous Locations, as appropriate for the installation.
DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING CPC12XX-TX-XXX
5global.e-t-a.com 1326
INTELLIGENT POWER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
CPC12PN
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
PREFERRED MOUNTING POSITION IN THE REX SYSTEM HORIZONTAL
SCHEMATIC DIAGRAMS
CPC12PN PIN ASSIGNMENT
6global.e-t-a.com 1326
INTELLIGENT POWER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
CPC12PN
APPLICATION EXAMPLES
MOUNTING / DISMOUNTING ON DIN RAIL IN THE REX SYSTEM
MOUNTING / EXPANSION ON DIN RAIL IN THE REX SYSTEM
7global.e-t-a.com 1326
INTELLIGENT POWER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
CPC12PN
EXCHANGE IN / DISMOUNTING FROM THE REX SYSTEM NETWORK
SEALING OF THE REX SYSTEM
8global.e-t-a.com 1326
INTELLIGENT POWER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM